
Instant Phone Quote
888-SPD-USLI (888-773-8754)

Monday–Friday 7 a.m.–8 p.m. ET
Saturdays 9 a.m.–1 p.m. ET

View quotable products

Loss Runs
lossruns@usli.com

Cancellations
cancellation@usli.com

Claims
888-875-5231

IT/Technical Support
support@usli.com

Agency Bill
customerbilling@usli.com

Main Office
888-523-5545

Instant Web Quoting
24/7 at snap.usli.com

Direct Bill
866-632-2003 | ezpay@usli.com

Additional Contact Information

Hospitality and Liquor
Retail Contacts

Alexandra Caven
alexandra.caven@usli.com

Lauren Silvestri
lauren.silvestri@usli.com

Katie Webster
kathryn.webster@usli.com

Haewook Lee
hlee@usli.com

Haewook Lee
hlee@usli.com

Anthony Hillanbrand
anthony.hillanbrand@usli.com

Anthony Hillanbrand
anthony.hillanbrand@usli.com

2/25

NORTHWEST

CA/HI

MID-SOUTH

MID-ATLANTIC

METRO NY/NJ

NEW ENGLAND

SOUTH CENTRAL

MOUNTAIN
FL/GA

MIDWEST

John Fritz
john.fritz@usli.com

Caitlin Kelly
caitlin.kelly@usli.com

Victoria Ruffin
victoria.ruffin@usli.com

We do not write
business in these states

https://mailchi.mp/usli/instant-quote#
snap.usli.com
mailto:ezpay@usli.com

